
2.132.12

2.112.14

47
1

16
5

536 291

310 517

BUDYNEK MIESZKALNY WIELORODZINNY

OPEN INVEST SP. Z O.O. SP. K.
UL. ZIELONOGÓRSKA 6, 59-300 LUBIN

NR MIESZKANIA:
KONDYGNACJA:
LICZBA POKOI:
POW. MIESZKANIA

BALKON

2

A2.7

50,23m²
8,33m²
23,85m²
13,08m²
4,97m²

2.11 PRZEDPOKÓJ
2.12 POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM KUCH.
2.13 POKÓJ

7,37m²

Zapraszamy do kontaktu

tel. kom. +48 785 992 272  /  +48 605 444 172
biuro@answer-home.pl

answer-nieruchomosci.pl


